
 

VED DHARA GLOBAL SCHOOL, DHANOT
        

Sr. 
No. 

Date Day

1.  08-04-2024 Monday
2.  11-04-2024 Thursday
3.  14-04-2024 Sunday
4.  15-04-2024 Monday
5.   17-04-2024 Wednesday
6.  10-05-2024 Friday
7.  23-05-2024 Thursday
8.  09-06-2024 Sunday
9.  10-06-2024 to 

18-06-2024 
 

10.  22-06-2024 Saturday
11.  24-06-2024 to 

27-07-2024 
 

12.  01-07-2024 to 
27-07-2024 

 

13.  17-07-2024 Wednesday
14.  15-08-2024 Thursday

15.  19-08-2024 Monday
16.  26-08-2024 Monday
17.  09-09-2024 to 

20-09-2024 
 

18.  28-09-2024 Saturday
19.  02-10-2024 Wednesday
20.  11-10-2024 Friday
21.  12-10-2024 Saturday
22.  17-10-2024 Thursday
23.  31-10-2024 Thursday
24.  02-11-2024 Saturday
25.  03-11-2024 Sunday
26.  15-11-2024 Friday
27.  09-12-2024 to 

18-12-2024 
 

28.  21-12-2024 Saturday
29.  25-12-2024 Wednesday
30.  06-01-2025 to 

14-01-2025 
 

31.  13-01-2025 Monday
32.  14-01-2025 Tuesday
33.  25-01-2025  Saturday  
34.  26-01-2025  Sunday
35.  26-02-2025 Wednesday
36.  14-03-2025 Friday
 Date of Annual Examinations and 
 Dates of tests/examinations and vacations are 

school/CBSE programs and government orders.

 

VED DHARA GLOBAL SCHOOL, DHANOT
       ANNUAL CALENDAR 2024

Day Holiday/Test/Examination/Parent Teacher Meeting

Monday Opening of the New Session 2024
Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr Holiday
Sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Birthday
Monday Himachal day 
Wednesday Ram Navami  Holiday
Friday Bhagwan Shri 
Thursday Budh Purnima 
Sunday Maharana Pratap Jayanti

Periodic Tests 

Saturday PTM 
Monsoon Break for Class Nursery to VIII

Monsoon Break for Class 

Wednesday Muharram  Holiday
Thursday Independence Day

Special Assembly
Monday Rakshbhandan
Monday Janamshtami Holiday

Half Yearly Examinations

Saturday PTM 
Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
Friday Maha Ashtami
Saturday  Dusshera  Holiday
Thursday Maharishi Valmiki’s Jayanti
Thursday Diwali  Holiday
Saturday Goverdhan pooja
Sunday Bhai Duj  Holiday
Friday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti

Periodic Tests 

Saturday PTM 
Wednesday Christmas  Holiday

Winter break 

Monday Lohri  Holiday
Tuesday Makar Sankranti
Saturday   Himachal Pradesh Statehood Day
Sunday Republic Day Celebration
Wednesday Maha Shivratri
Friday Holi  Holiday  

of Annual Examinations and Annual Result Declaration will 
examinations and vacations are provisional and 

school/CBSE programs and government orders. 

VED DHARA GLOBAL SCHOOL, DHANOT 
R 2024-25 

Holiday/Test/Examination/Parent Teacher Meeting 

Opening of the New Session 2024-25 
Fitr Holiday 

Ambedkar Birthday 
  Holiday 
Holiday 

Bhagwan Shri Parshuram Jayanti  Holiday 
Budh Purnima  Holiday 
Maharana Pratap Jayanti  Holiday 
Periodic Tests -I 

Monsoon Break for Class Nursery to VIII 

Monsoon Break for Class IX to XII 

Holiday 
Independence Day Celebration, Flag Hoisting and 
Special Assembly 
Rakshbhandan  Holiday 

Holiday 
Half Yearly Examinations 

Gandhi Jayanti  Holiday 
Maha Ashtami  Holiday 

Holiday 
Maharishi Valmiki’s Jayanti 

Holiday 
Goverdhan pooja  Holiday 

Holiday 
Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti  Holiday 
Periodic Tests -II 

Holiday 

Holiday 
Makar Sankranti Holiday 
Himachal Pradesh Statehood Day 

Celebration 
Maha Shivratri  Holiday 

 
Annual Result Declaration will be announced later. 

provisional and subject to change to accommodate 


